 • Multi-conductor industrial grade IO-Link cable
 • Sensors, actuators, digital IO hubs, and field devices used in process
instrumentation and controls
 • Compliant with NFPA 79 requirements
 • TC-ER-JP for use with cable trays without conduit
 • WTTC – wind turbine tray cable rating for use in wind power generation
 • PLTC-ER – power limited tray cable exposed run
 • ITC-ER – instrumentation tray cable

prices may increase if market conditions warrant.
22AWG IO-Link PVC -
Unshielded Cable
22AWG IO-Link PVC - Unshielded Cable
Part Number Jacket
Color
Number of
Conductors  AWG Strand Minimum
Cut Length (ft)* Nominal OD (in) Minimum Bend
Radius (in)
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per Foot
A1022203-1 Yellow 3 22 7/30 20 0.260 1.04 0.034 $;;5]7,:
A1022204-1 Yellow 4 22 7/30 20 0.276 1.10 0.040 $;5]80:
A1022205-1 Yellow 5 22 7/30 20 0.300 1.20 0.048 $;5]81:
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
www.automationdirect.com Wires Cords and Cables tCBL-286
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
20AWG IO-Link PVC -
Unshielded Cable
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
20AWG IO-Link PVC - Unshielded Cable
Part Number Jacket
Color
Number of
Conductors  AWG Strand Minimum
Cut Length (ft)* Nominal OD (in) Minimum Bend
Radius (in)
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per Foot
A1022003-1 Yellow 3 20 10/30 20 0.271 1.08 0.039 $;5]82:
A1022004-1 Yellow 4 20 10/30 20 0.292 1.17 0.047 $;5]83:
A1022005-1 Yellow 5 20 10/30 20 0.315 1.26 0.055 $;5]84:
Please Note: Our prices on
IO-Link cable are closely tied to the market price for
copper. This allows us to offer the best savings possible if con-
ditions are favorable; however, it also means that our

18AWG IO-Link PVC -
Unshielded Cable
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
18AWG IO-Link PVC - Unshielded Cable
Part Number Jacket
Color
Number of
Conductors  AWG Strand Minimum
Cut Length (ft)* Nominal OD (in) Minimum Bend
Radius (in)
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per Foot
A1021803-1 Yellow 3 18 19/30 20 0.295 1.18 0.051 $;5]85:
A1021804-1 Yellow 4 18 19/30 20 0.317 1.27 0.062 $;5]86:
A1021805-1 Yellow 5 18 19/30 20 0.345 1.38 0.076 $;5]87:
Please Note: Our prices on
IO-Link cable are closely tied to the market price for
copper. This allows us to offer the best savings possible if con-
ditions are favorable; however, it also means that our

16AWG IO-Link PVC -
Unshielded Cable
* See web store for maximum cut lengths
16AWG IO-Link PVC - Unshielded Cable
Part Number Jacket
Color
Number of
Conductors  AWG Strand Minimum
Cut Length (ft)* Nominal OD (in) Minimum Bend
Radius (in)
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per Foot
A1021603-1 Yellow 3 16 26/30 20 0.321 1.28 0.062 $;5]88:
A1021604-1 Yellow 4 16 26/30 20 0.350 1.40 0.077 $;5]89:
A1021605-1 Yellow 5 16 26/30 20 0.375 1.50 0.092 $;5]8a:
Please Note: Our prices on
IO-Link cable are closely tied to the market price for
copper. This allows us to offer the best savings possible if con-
ditions are favorable; however, it also means that our